

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1638	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Public Hear	ring		Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	8/24/2020			In control:	Historic Preservation Commission
On agenda:	9/2/2020			Final action:	
Title:	 Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019) Project Address: 270 Heritage Court Project Applicant: Elliot Lozano Project Planner: Alex Jimenez, Assistant Planner Council District: CC District No. 4 Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019) request for the property located at 270 Heritage Court in the R-1-PD, Low Density Single Family Planned Development Zone. Pursuant to CEQA Guidelines, this action is not a project. Section 15060 of the Guidelines exempts actions from CEQA that would not result in either an indirect or direct impact on the environment and that do not meet the Section 15378(a) definition of a project. Recommendation: Staff recommends that the Historic Preservation Commission adopt the resolution recommending City Council approval for the Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019) request for the property located at 270 Heritage Court. 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Draft HPC Resolution, 3. Attachment 2 - Location Map & Aerial Photograph, 4. Attachment 3 - CC Resolution 80-222, 5. Attachment 4 - CC Minutes October 15, 1984, 6. Attachment 5 - CC Minutes January 21, 1985, 7. Attachment 6 - CC Minutes May 20, 1985, 8. Attachment 7 - CC Minutes October 29, 1985, 9. Attachment 8 - CC Resolution 87-169, 10. Attachment 9 - PC Resolution 6682, 11. Attachment 10 - PC Resolution 6916, 12. Attachment 11 - Memorandum attached to CC Resolution 92-134, 13. Attachment 12 - CC Resolution 92-192, 14. Attachment 13 - CC Resolution 93-137, 15. Attachment 14 - CC Report July 17, 1995, 16. Attachment 15 - Supporting Documents for George J. Weigle, 17. Attachment 16 - Supporting Documents for 270 Heritage Court, 18. Attachment 17 - Site Photographs, 19. Attachment 18 - Public Hearing Notice				
Date	Ver. Action	ву		A	ction Result

3. Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019)

Project Address: 270 Heritage Court

Project Applicant: Elliot Lozano

Project Planner: Alex Jimenez, Assistant Planner

Council District: CC District No. 4

Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019) request for the property located at 270 Heritage Court in the R-1-PD, Low Density Single Family Planned Development Zone. Pursuant to CEQA Guidelines, this action is not a project. Section 15060 of the Guidelines exempts actions from CEQA that would not result in either an indirect or direct impact on the environment and that do not meet the Section 15378(a) definition of a project.

Recommendation:

Staff recommends that the Historic Preservation Commission adopt the resolution recommending City Council approval for the Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHISTORIC 12980-2019) request for the property located at 270 Heritage Court.